
2023-24 Class 6A District Committee

Rick Nordyke - Edmond North (405-370-0002)
rick.nordyke@edmondschools.net

Joy Marie Galliart - Bixby (918-260-8105)
jgalliart@bixbyps.org

Jason Lingo - Southmoore (405-517-0503)
jasonlingo@mooreschools.com

Trey Palacol - Norman North (405-429-9426)
ernestp@normanps.org

Randall King - Broken Arrow (918-637-2782)
rking@baschools.org

2023-24 Class 5A District Committee

Keith Coleman - Piedmont (918-348-9904)
keith.coleman@piedmontschools.org

Chris Ray - Tahlequah (918-716-0051)
coachcray@gmail.com

Chell Looney - Pryor (918-803-8518)
looneyr@pryorschools.org

Robert Cowan - Duncan (580-467-4035)
robert.cowan@duncanps.org

Cody Little - Durant (580-271-0501)
cody.little@durantisd.org
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2023-24 Class 4A District Committee

Miles Smith - Cache (580-305-3876)
miles.smith@cacheps.org

Jimmy Wyrick - Broken Bow (580-775-4068)
jdwyrick24@gmail.com

Chad Trahan - Tecumseh (405-517-7895)
trahan13@hotmail.com

Rebecca Cobb - Tuttle (405-623-1134)
rcobb@tuttleschools.info

Garrett Hannah - Bristow (405-612-8481)
ghannah@bristow.k12.ok.us

Kyle Decker - Stilwell (918-575-0017)
kdecker@stilwellk12.org

2023-24 Class 3A District Committee

Bryan Hayes - Perry (405-762-0471)
bhayes@perry.k12.ok.us

Tylor Lampkin - Washington (580-340-0627)
tlampkin@wps-isd.com

Austin Graham - Kansas (918-791-5399)
agraham@kansasps.com

Dan Edwards - Lindsay (405-706-3531)
dedwards@lindsay.k12.ok.us

Ryan Swallow - Henryetta (918-521-8890)
rswallow@henryetta.k12.ok.us

Jimmy Miller - Kingston (580-467-1392)
jmiller@kingstonisd.org
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2023-24 Class 2A District Committee

Andy Powell - Dale (405-880-1612)
apowell@dale.k12.ok.us

Kendall Young - Wyandotte (918-533-6004)
kyoung@wyandotte.k12.ok.us

Joe Knapp - Crescent (405-727-0511)
jknapp@crescentok.com

Richie Nye - Howe (918-649-4110)
richie@slservices.energy

Bryne Binghom - Mangum (580-530-1315)
bryne.binghom@mangum.k12.ok.us

Kia Holmes - Oktaha (918-781-2991)
kholmes@oktahaschool.com
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